
Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name
1 Jan 1 - 4 Sew Many Things Jan 5 - 7 Sew Many Things
2 Jan 8 - 11 TYO Dorene T. Jan 12 - 14 Donna D.
3 Jan 15 - 18 Jan 19 - 21 Margie H.
4 Jan 22 - 25 Susan S. Jan 26 - 28 Lisa C (Monica T)
5 Jan 29 - Feb 1 Dorene T TYO Feb 2 - 4 Lom T.
6 Feb 5 - 8 Feb 9 - 11 Rita B.
7 Feb 12 - 15 Sandy W. Feb 16 - 18 Joan S.
8 Feb 19 - 22 Valerie N. Feb 23 - 25 Nancy C.
9 Feb 26 - 29 Mar 1 - 3 Tamanna L.

10 Mar 4 - 7 Mar 8 - 10 Sarah G.
11 Mar 11 - 14 Jennie R. Mar 15 - 17 Kathy S.
12 Mar 18 - 21 Cheryl R. Mar 22 - 24 Cheryl R.
13 Mar 25 - 28 Norma K./Sandy H. Mar 29 - 31 EASTER
14 Apr 1 - 4 TYO  Apr 5 - 7 Teri S.
15 Apr 8 - 11 Janice T. Apr 12 - 14 Rhonda E
16 Apr 15 - 18 Deb S. Apr 19 - 21 Shaun Mc.
17 Apr 22 - 25 Nancy J. Apr 26 - 28 Jenny P.  
18 Apr 29 - May 2 Kim C. May 3 - 5 Andrea F.
19 May 6 - 9 Carol G. May 10 - 12 MOTHER'S DAY Maria M.
20 May 13 - 16 Kelly S. May 17 - 19 Anne G.
21 May 20 - 23 Sue E. May 24 - 26 MEMORIAL DAY WKND

22 May 27 - 30 MEMORIAL DAY May 31 - Jun 2 Trudy S.
23 Jun 3 - 6 Joyce G. Jun 7 - 9 Linda E/Calico Quilters
24 Jun 10 - 13 Carla B. Jun 14 - 16 TYO. FATHER'S DAY 
25 Jun 17 - 20 Betty B. Jun 21 - 23 Deborah R.
26 Jun 24 - 27 Kerry E. Jun 28 - 30 Rhonda E.
27 Jul 1 - 4 Stephanie C. Jul 5 - 7 Esther C.
28 Jul 8 - 11 Jul 12 - 14 Paige Mc.
29 Jul 15 - 18 Jul 19 - 21 Joan S.
30 Jul 22 - 25 Cheryl N. Jul 26 - 28 Jennifer H.
31 Jul 29 - Aug 1 Tiffany G. Aug 2 - 4 Janine L.
32 Aug 5 - 8 Peggy S. Aug 9 - 11 Dorene T.
33 Aug 12 - 15 Linda G. Aug 16 - 18 Dorene T.
34 Aug 19 - 22 Aug 23 - 25 Sharon E
35 Aug 26 - 29 Sharon E. Aug 30 - Sep 1 LABOR DAY WEEKEND
36 Sep 2 - 5 Kay P. Labor Day Sep 6 - 8 Sandra GLQG(Dottie)
37 Sep 9 - 12 Millie H. Sep 13 - 15 Jayne B.
38 Sep 16 - 19 Anita L. Sep 20 - 22 Deborah R.
39 Sep 23 - 26 Sharon K. Sep 27 - 29 Jean F.
40 Sep 30 - Oct 3 Sue E. Oct 4 - 6 Amy Ce.
41 Oct 7 - 10 Kim C. Oct 11 - 13 Michelle G.
42 Oct 14 - 17 Carol G. Oct 18 - 20 Kathy S.
43 Oct 21 - 24 Carla B. Oct 25 - 27 Rhonda E.
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44 Oct 28 - 31 Jennie R. Nov 1 - 3 Linda E/Calico Quilters
45 Nov 4 - 7 Sharon K Nov 8 - 10 Karen G.
46 Nov 11 - 14 Carolyn C. Nov 15 - 17 Lorinda M.  
47 Nov 18 - 21 Susan S. Nov 22 - 24 Donna S McD
48 Nov 25 - 28 THANKSGIVING Nov 29 - Dec 1 THANKSGIVING
49 Dec 2 - 5 Deborah R. Dec 6 - 8 Lorraine M.
50 Dec 9 - 12 Dorene T. Dec 13 - 15 CJ
51 Dec 16 - 19 CLOSED Dec 20 - 22 CLOSED
52 Dec 23 - 26 CLOSED Susan A. Dec 27 - 28 CLOSED
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Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name
1 Dec 30 - Jan 2 Sew Many Things Jan 3 - 5 Sew Many Things
2 Jan 6 - 9 Donna Me. Jan 10 - 12 Donna D.
3 Jan 13 - 16 Jan 17 - 19 Margie H.
4 Jan 20 - 23 Susan S. Jan 24 - 26 Lisa C (Monica T)
5 Jan 27 - 30 Jan 31 - Feb 2 Lom T.
6 Feb 3 - 6 Feb 7 - 9 Rita B.
7 Feb 10 - 13 Sandy W. Feb 14 - 16 Joan S.
8 Feb 17 - 20 Valerie N. Feb 21 - 23 Nancy C.
9 Feb 24 - 27 Feb 28 - Mar 2 Tamanna L.

10 Mar 3 - 6 Mar 7 - 9 Sarah G.
11 Mar 10 - 13 Jennie R. Mar 14 - 16 Kathy S.
12 Mar 17 - 20 Cheryl R. Mar 21 - 23 Cheryl R.
13 Mar 24 - 27 Mar 28 - 30 Shaun Mc. 
14 Mar 31 - Apr 3 Sandy H. Apr 4 - 6 Teri S.
15 Apr 7 - 10 Janice T. Apr 11 - 13 Rhonda E
16 Apr 14 - 17 Deb S. Apr 18 - 20 EASTER
17 Apr 21 - 24 Nancy J. Apr 25 - 27 Jenny P.  
18 Apr 28 - May 1 Kim C. May 2 - 4 Andrea F.
19 May 5 - 8 Carol G. May 9 - 11 MOTHER'S DAY Maria M.
20 May 12 - 15 Kelly S. May 16 - 18 Anne G.
21 May 19 - 22 Sue E. May 23 - 25 MEMORIAL DAY WKND

22 May 26 - 29 MEMORIAL DAY May 30 - Jun 1 Trudy S.
23 Jun 2 - 5 Joyce G. Jun 6 - 8 Linda E/Calico Quilters
24 Jun 9 - 12 Carla B. Jun 13 - 15 Rhonda B. FATHER'S DAY 
25 Jun 16 - 19 Betty B. Jun 20 - 22
26 Jun 23 - 26 Kerry E. Jun 27 - 29 Rhonda E.
27 Jun 30 - Jul 3 Stephanie C. Jul 4 - 6 Esther C.
28 Jul 7 - 10 Jul 11 - 13 Paige Mc.
29 Jul 14 - 17 Jul 18 - 20 Joan S.
30 Jul 21 - 24 Cheryl N. Jul 25 - 27 Jennifer H.
31 Jul 28 - 31 Tiffany G. Aug 1 - 3 Janine L.
32 Aug 4 - 7 Peggy S. Aug 8 - 10 Dorene T.
33 Aug 11 - 14 Linda G. Aug 15 - 17 Dorene T.
34 Aug 18 - 21 Aug 22 - 24 Sharon E
35 Aug 25 - 28 Sharon E. Aug 29 - 31 LABOR DAY WEEKEND
36 Sep 1 - 4 Kay P. Labor Day Sep 5 - 7 Sandra A. GLQG(Dottie)
37 Sep 8 - 11 Millie H. Sep 12 - 14 Jayne B.
38 Sep 15 - 18 Anita L. Sep 19 - 21 Deborah R.
39 Sep 22 - 25 Sharon K. Sep 26 - 28 Jean F.
40 Sep 29 - Oct 2 Sue E. Oct 3 - 5 Amy Ce.
41 Oct 6 - 9 Kim C. Oct 10 - 12 Michelle G.
42 Oct 13 - 16 Carol G. Oct 17 - 19 Kathy S.
43 Oct 20 - 23 Carla B. Oct 24 - 26 Rhonda E.
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44 Oct 27 - 30 Jennie R. Oct 31 - Nov 2 Linda E/Calico Quilters
45 Nov 3 - 6 Sharon K Nov 7 - 9 Karen G.
46 Nov 10 - 13 Carolyn C. Nov 14 - 16 Lorinda M.  
47 Nov 17 - 20 Susan S. Nov 21 - 23 Donna S McD
48 Nov 24 - 27 THANKSGIVING Nov 28 - 30 THANKSGIVING
49 Dec 1 - 4 Deborah R. Dec 5 - 7 Lorraine M.
50 Dec 8 - 11 Dorene T. Dec 12 - 14 CJ
51 Dec 15 - 18 CLOSED Dec 19 - 21 CLOSED
52 Dec 22 - 25 CLOSED Dec 26 - 28 CLOSED
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